CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

UFMG
12585 ADILSON LAMOUNIER FILHO 2000/2 1098
12586 ADRIANA BUSCH TAVARES 2000/2 1098
ADRIANO BECHARA DE SOUZA
12587 HOBAIKA 2000/2 1092
12588 AFONSO DAMIAO NETO 2000/2 1092
12589 ALBERTO DINIZ FILHO 2000/2 1092
12590 ALDA MARIA PENNA GALVAO 2000/2 1092
12591 ALDELIA SANTOS REBOUCAS 2000/2 1092
ANA CRISTINA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
12592 LAMEGO 2000/2 1092
12593 ANA ELISA OKAWA 2000/2 1092
12594 ANA LUIZA BAETA PEREIRA BARBOSA 2000/2 1092
12595 ANA LUIZA FIALHO TUPINAMBA 2000/2 1092

12596 ANA PAULA ABRANCHES FERNANDES 2000/2 1092
ANA PAULA XAVIER OLIVEIRA

12597 ANACLETO 2000/2 1092
12598 ANA ROSA DE ARAUJO PEREIRA 2000/2 1092
12599 ANDERSON BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 2000/2 1092
12600 ANDREA SILVA SANTOS 2000/2 1092
2 O O O 12601 ANDREIA CRISTINA NUNES 2000/2 1092
12602 ANDREZZA VILACA BELO 2000/2 1092

ANEILDO MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA

Tu rm a 20 12603 JUNIOR 2000/2 1092
ANTONIO FERNANDINO DE CASTRO

12604 BAHIA NETO 2000/2 1092

séem EStre 12605 ANTONIO GABRIEL DA COSTAE CRUZ 2000/2 1092

12606 ANTONIO LUCIANO DA COSTA JUNIOR 2000/2 1092
AULER RAFAELLO FERNANDES

12607 COELHO 2000/2 1092
12608 BRENO FIGUEIREDO GOMES 2000/2 1092
12609 BRUNO FAVATO NETO 2000/2 1092
BRUNO SQUARCIO FERNANDES
12610 SANCHES 2000/2 1092
12611 CAMILA MORAES MOREIRA 2000/2 1092
12612 CARLA DE CARVALHO SOUSA 2000/2 1092
12613 CARLOS EDUARDO FRANCO LOIOLA 2000/2 1092
12614 CAROLINE MAXIMO BATISTA 2000/2 1092
12615 CAROLINNE BAHIA RODRIGUES 2000/2 1092
12616 CASSIUS VINICIUS CORREA DOS REIS 2000/2 1092
12617 CHRISTIANO MELO CABRAL 2000/2 1092
CHRISTIANO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
12618 MEDEI 2000/2 1092
12619 CRISTIANE CESAR EVANGELISTA 2000/2 1092
12620 CRISTIANE MENDES DE RESENDE 2000/2 1092

12621 CRISTIANE ROSALIA LISBOA 2000/2 1092
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12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670

CRISTIANO ANGELO RAMPINELLI
CRISTIANO NAZARETH LARA
CYNTHIA KOEPPEL BERENSTEIN
CYNTHIA NUNES RODRIGUES

DANIEL CARVALHO DE MELO ROCHA
DANIEL VITOR DE VASCONCELOS
SANTOS

DANIELA RODRIGUES DE PAULA
BOUISSO

DANIELA TELES DE MENEZES
DANIELLE CRISTINA DE ABREU
CAETANO

DANILO BORGES MATIAS

DAVID PIRES BARRETO ALEXANDRINO
DEYVIS SENA E SOUSA

EDUARDO ANGELO BRAGA

EDUARDO BARCANTE RIBEIRO
EDUARDO BATISTA CANDIDO
ELIZETE MAURA LAGE DE OLIVEIRA
ENDERSON CORREA BAHIA
EVERALDO DE OLIVEIRA VELOSO
FABIANA BARRETO UTSCH DE MATOS
FABRICIO MARTINS DE ALMEIDA
FABRIZIA MARRA GUIMARAES
FERNANDA GOMES DOS REIS
FERNANDO NASSER BARBOSA
FLAVIA MARA ULHOA SILVA

FLAVIA SILVIA GUIMARAES DIAS
FLAVIO HENRIQUE FARIA E SILVA
FLAVIO MARTINS DE CARVALHO
FLAVIO WILLIAN BARBOSA MOREIRA

FRANCIS JARDIM PFEILSTICKER
FREDERICO DALLIS FONSECA DE
TOLEDO

FREDERICO DE SOUSA CRUZ
GNANA KEITH MARQUES DE ARAUJO
GUILHERME BIRCHAL COLLARES

GUILHERME CARVALHO MISSIAGGIA
GUILHERME DE MAGALHAES VIEIRA
MACHADO

GUILHERME DO VALLE CASTRO
RIBEIRO

GUSTAVO CARDOSO DE ANDRADE
GUSTAVO DE CASTRO

GUSTAVO MEYER DE MORAES
HEITOR NORONHA NETO

HELOISA MAGDA RESENDE

HELTON DA COSTA SANTIAGO
HENRIQUE MILHOMEM MARTINS
HUGO ALEJANDRO CANO PRAIS
IZABEL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
JANAINA MOLINARI VELOSO FONSECA
JEANNE APARECIDA MELO CORDEIRO
JOAO BATISTA HORTA MURTA NETO
JOSE ELVANO MORAES

2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2

2000/2

2000/2
2000/2

2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2

2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2

2000/2

2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2
2000/2

1098
1092
1092
1092
1092

1092

1092
1092

1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1098
1092
1092

1092
1092
1092
1092
1092

1098

1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1092



12671
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JOSE MAURO BARBOSA REIS
JUNIO RIOS MELO
KATIUSCIA CARDOSO RAMALHO

LEANDRO CRUZ MILAGRES
LEONARDO CANCADO MONTEIRO
SAVASSI

LEONARDO CRUZ DE SOUZA
LEONARDO GOMES LOPES
LEONARDO MONTEIRO DE CASTRO
LEONARDO TORQUETI COSTA

LIDIA APARECIDA FRANCO GONTIJO
LIDIANE GOMES COSTA

LIDIANE MAGALHAES LEMOS

LUCELE KARINE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
LUCIANA BASTOS PAIVA

LUCIANA ROGERIO DE CASTRO
LUCIO FLAVIO CORREA BOAVENTURA
LUDMILA AVELAR ALVES MENDES
LUIS AUGUSTO DIAS MALTA

LUIZ FERNANDO VILAR BARROSO
LUIZ HENRIQUE ANTUNES ROCHA
MAGALI DAMASCENO CAMARA
MARCELO CASSIO MENDES LUCIO
MARCELO HENRIQUE BRAGA SANTOS
MARCELO MARCELINO DOS SANTOS
MARCO TULIO AGUIAR MOURAO
RIBEIRO

MARCONE CORDEIRO MACEDO
MACIEL

MARIA CAROLINA RODRIGUES
BARBOSA

MARIANA BOAVENTURA DE RESENDE
CHAVE

MARIANA CHRISTINE DE ASSIS FAR
MARILENE CARDOSO RIBEIRO
MARILIA MOURA MACHADO

MARIO CARLOS ALVES RIBEIRO
MARIO MARCIO DA MATTA LOPES
MARLENE SOARES DIAS ALVES
PAULA CRISTINA DE BARROS
PEREIRA

PAULO AUGUSTO CARVALHO
MIRANDA

PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA SERRANO
PEDRO JOSE VILACA

PEDRO ROMANELLI DE CASTRO
PHILIPPE VIEIRA PIRES

PRISCILA ALVES AJEJE

RAFAEL ALMEIDA MAGALHAES
RAIR GERALDO RICHARD XAVIER
RAQUEL MONTEIRO DE CASTRO LARA
REGINALDO BIET

RENATA EVELINA DUARTE
RENATA PORTELA ROSA
ROBERTA GONCALVES FERREIRA
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ROBERTO DRUMOND FERREIRA DE
12719 MELO 2000/2 1098
12720 ROBERTO MARCIO ALMEIDA PEIXOTO 2000/2 1092
ROBERTO WILLIAM DE CARVALHO

12721 FILHO 2000/2 1092
12722 RODRIGO LANNA CAMPOS 2000/2 1092
12723 RODRIGO LUIS BARBOSA LIMA 2000/2 1092
12724 RODRIGO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 2000/2 1092
12725 ROMEU VALE SANTANNA 2000/2 1092
12726 ROMULO BRONZONI BARBALHO 2000/2 1092
RONAN RODRIGUES DE CASTRO
12727 JUNIOR 2000/2 1092
12728 RUTHIANA SILVA DE MORAIS 2000/2 1092
12729 SAMUEL DUTRA ANTONIO 2000/2 1092
12730 SANDRA MONETTI E DUMONT 2000/2 1092
12731 SERGIO GERALDO VELOSO 2000/2 1092
12732 SERGIO LEAO GONCALVES 2000/2 1092
12733 SORAYA ALVES PEREIRA 2000/2 1092
12734 TANIA VALADARES PASSOS 2000/2 1092
12735 TATIANE MIRANDA 2000/2 1092
12736 THAIS COSTA DE MELLO MATTOS 2000/2 1092
12737 THIAGO LEMOS DE MORAIS 2000/2 1092
12738 TULIO FERREIRA CORDEIRO 2000/2 1092
12739 VERONICA TERRAZAS BEZERRA 2000/2 1092
12740 VINYCIOS SERGIO DE CASTRO 2000/2 1092
12741 VIRGINIA XAVIER NORONHA 2000/2 1092
12742 WAGNER GOMES DIAS 2000/2 1092
12743 WILLER MOREIRA COSTA JUNIOR 2000/2 1092
WILLIAM SCHNEIDER DA CRUZ
12744 KRETTLI 2000/2 1092
12745 WILSON FAGLIONI JUNIOR 2000/2 1092

12746 WLADIMIR COSTA E SILVA 2000/2 1092



